HCA & HCA-RA Series – Hermetically Sealed LVDT
HCA-RA-Series Rev. 2 www.meas-spec.com       2011-august
1/6
 Hermetically sealed, all welded
 Stainless steel housing
 MS type connector, glass sealed
 Axial or radial electrical connection
 IEC IP68 rating to 1,000 PSI [70 bars]

HCA-RA-Series Rev. 2 www.meas-spec.com       2011-august
5/6
ORDERING INFORMATION
BASIC MODELS, HCA AND HCA-RA
Description Model Part Number Model Part Number
±0.050 inch LVDT 050 HCA 02560413-000 050 HCA-RA 02560413-500
±0.125 inch LVDT 125 HCA 02560414-000 125 HCA-RA 02560414-500
±0.25 inch LVDT 250 HCA 02560415-000 250 HCA-RA 02560415-500
±0.5 inch LVDT 500 HCA 02560416-000 500 HCA-RA 02560416-500
±1 inch LVDT 1000 HCA 02560417-000 1000 HCA-RA 02560417-500
±2 inch LVDT 2000 HCA 02560418-000 2000 HCA-RA 02560418-500
±3 inch LVDT 3000 HCA 02560419-000 3000 HCA-RA 02560419-500
±5 inch LVDT 5000 HCA 02560420-000 5000 HCA-RA 02560420-500
±10 inch LVDT 10000 HCA 02560421-000 10000 HCA-RA 02560421-500
OPTIONS FOR HCA AND HCA-RA
Description Comments Dash Number
5.0 KHz calibration 050 HCA/HCA-RA through
500 HCA/HCA-RA only
XXXXXXXX-002
10 KHz calibration XXXXXXXX-003
Metric threaded core All XXXXXXXX-006
Guided core All XXXXXXXX-010
Small-diameter/low-mass core  (consult factory for mass and dimensions) Consult factory XXXXXXXX-020
Mild radiation resistance All XXXXXXXX-080
Captive core
050 HCA/HCA-RA through
3000 HCA-RA only XXXXXXXX-200
220°C option Consult factory Consult factory
Note:
Add multiple option dash numbers together to determine proper ordering suffix
Example: 1000 HCA-RA, ±1 inch, right angle connector model, with captive core and 5 KHz calibration, P/N 0256417-702